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1 
 

NH State NH DOT Ron Granmaison Project Manager rgrandmaison@dot.state.nh.us 
  

603- 271-6198 

NH LPA LPA Jeff Hayes Executive Director, Lakes 
Region Planning Commission 

jhayes@lakesrpc.org 
 

603-279-8171   
 

NH FHWA FHWA 
EFL 

David Payne Access Program Manager david.payne@dot.gov 
 

571-434-1543 

NH FHWA FHWA 
DO 

Chris Tilley Area Engineer Christopher.Tilley@dot.gov 
 

 603-410-4866 
 

NH FHWA FHWA 
DO 

Cindy Vigue ADA  Cindy.vigue@dot.gov 
 

 603-410-4874 

NH FLMA FWS Jeff Mast Regional Coordinator, 
Refuge Roads Program 

Jeffrey_Mast@fws.gov 
 

413-253-8638 

NH FLMA NPS Peter Steele Northeast Transportation 
Program Manager 

Peter_steele@nps.gov 
 

617-223-5130 

NH FLMA FWS Nathan Caldwell US Fish and Wildlife Service 
Transit and Trails 
Coordinator 

nathan_caldwell@fws.gov 
 

703-358-2205 

NH FLMA USFS Kevin Contardi R9 Transportation/Highway 
Engineer 

kcontardi@fs.fed.us 
 

414-297-1170 

NH FLMA USFS Rosana Barkawi Transportation System 
Development and FHWA 
Liaison Program Manager 

rosanabarkawi@fs.fed.us 
 

703-605-4509 

NH FLMA DOD 
(USACE) 

Mike Vissichelli Regulatory Appeals Review 
Officer 

Michael.G.Vissichelli@usace.army.mil 
 

347-370-4663 
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